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51.B.1B.03.02

CoBpeMeHHble Npobnembl
TEOPUM U NPaKTUKK
ynpasneHus
MHHOBaLMAMU
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180

180

68

85

27

34

85

27

51.B.1B.04

AncumnnuHbl
(moaynu) no Bbi6opy 4
(AB.4)

108

108

34

74

28
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51.B.[1B.04.01

[lenoBble KOMMYHVKaLMK
1 MCUXONOrnst NYBINYHBIX
BbICTYNIEHUIA
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108
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51.B.AB.04.02

OpraHu3aums n TexHuka
[eNoBbIX NeperoBopos
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108

34

74

28

74

51.B.4B.05

AncumnnvHbl
(moaynu) no BbI6opy 5
(AB.5)
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+

51.B.AB.05.01

AHTUKPU3NCHBIV
MEHEMKMEHT
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BbpeHanHr
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Bbnok 2.MpakTuka
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O6s3aTenbHas YacTb
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1164
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12
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52.0.01(Y)

YuebHas: HayuHo-
nccnegoBaTenbcKas
paboTa

36

216

216

208

208

52.0.02(MNg)

Mpoun3BoacTBeHHas:
TexHonormyeckas
(npoekTHO-
TexHonormyeckas)

27

27

36

972

972

16

956

12

15

bnok 3.N'ocyaapcreseHHas UTorosas aTrecra

ums

324

324

16

308

14

+

563.01(I)

loCyaapCTBEHHbIN
3K3aMeH, MOAroToBKa M
3awmTa

36

108

108

106

563.02(7)

BbinyckHas
KBaM@UKaLMOHHas
paboTa, NoaroToBka u
3awmTa

36

216

216

14

202

14

OTA.PakynbTaTUBHbIE AUCLIMIIJINHDI

72

72

34

38
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38

+ |oTA.01

‘ WHTennekTonorns

36
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34

38

26

38
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